
All 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19 2019/20 Total

Total Approved Applications 3610 7191 9465 12960 8877 42103

Total Rejected Applications 11 93 48 24 0 176

Average Adoption Support Fund (ASF) Funding Approved Applications £4,928 £3,638 £2,921 £3,101 £3,161 £3,321

SGO 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19 2019/20 Total

Total Approved Applications 0 377 843 1372 1027 3619

Total Rejected Applications 0 3 3 7 0 13

Average ASF Funding Approved Applications £0 £2,915 £2,924 £2,943 £3,286 £3,033

Please note the eligibility of fund was extended to include SGOs in April 2016.

Please note the Financial Year relates to the year in which a decision was made on the application.

Please note some applications may include recipients from multiple local authority areas

PQ 14701 and PQ 14702: Overview of table attachment 


